STANDARD L IG HT  EN G IN E
D C 2 5 0 8 2 0
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
Example code: PICS-MI-SN-SO-27K-NR-WH
1 MI type requires separate minipoint mounting point to be ordered
See Drivers, Power Supplies and Accessories sections for further order codes
Model – Type – Shape – Output – CCT – Beam Angle – Finish

Narrow TIR Optic
FWHM 12 deg
Order Code
701-12
Colour Change
1/4 CTO
W20xH1.8mm | W0.79xH0.07”
Order Code
997-1/4CTO-20
Optic
Medium TIR Optic
FWHM 30 deg
Order Code
701-30
Optic
Wide TIR Optic
FWHM 60 deg
Order Code
701-60
OPTICS  &  ACCESSORIES
PICO S  JACK
D C 2 5 0 5 2 7
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
MOUNTING OPTIONS
MINIPOINT PLUG
NODE MINIPOINT
MINIPOINT CODE 	 FINISH
770-M-A-DC-AL	 Brushed Aluminium
770-M-A-DC-WH	 White RAL 9010
770-M-A-DC-EBA	 Black RAL 9005
770-M-A-DC-AL	 Rubbed Bronze
770-M-A-DC-AL	 Polished Brass
770-M-A-DC-AL	 Brushed Brass
For mounting into cabinetry
MINIPOINT CODE 	 FINISH
770-BPA-AL	 Brushed Aluminium
770-BPA-WH	 White RAL 9010
770-BPA-EBA	 Black RAL 9005
770-BPA-RB	 Rubbed Bronze
770-BPA-PB	 Polished Brass
770-BPA-SB	 Brushed Brass
For closing an open circuit / unused minipoint
ø27 (1.06”)
ø18 (0.71”)
cutout